
2021 Schedule For Sounds Of The Seasons (sys 36) 

(Note: All start times are at 3AM eastern standard time) 

Start End Holiday 

Fri, Jan 1 Wed, Jan 6 Holiday (cont. from 2020) 

Thurs, Jan 7 Sun, Jan 31 The Pulse 

Mon, Feb 1 Sun, Feb 14 Valentine's 

Mon, Feb 15 Wed, Feb 17 Mardi Gras 

Thurs, Feb 18 Sun, Feb 28 The Pulse 

Mon, March 1 Sun, March 21 St. Patrick's 

Mon, March 22 Thurs, April 29 The Pulse 

Fri, April 30 Thurs, May 6 Cinco De Mayo 

Fri, May 7 Thurs, May 27 The Pulse 

Fri, May 28 Mon, May 31 

BBQ Weekend / Memorial Day 

Observance 

Tues, June 1 Wed, June 30 The Pulse 

Thurs, July 1 Sun, Jul 4 Fourth Of July 

Mon, Jul 5 Sat, Jul 31 Christmas In July 

Sun, Aug 1 Thurs, Sept 2 The Pulse 

Fri, Sept 3 Mon, Sept 6 Labor Day Weekend 

Tues, Sept 7 Fri, Sept 10 The Pulse 

Sat, Sept 11 Sat, Sept 11 Patriot Day 

Sun, Sept 12 Sun, Oct 3 Oktoberfest 

Mon, Oct 4 Sun, Oct 31 Halloween 

Mon, Nov 1 Wed, Nov 24 Holiday 2021 

Thurs, Nov 25 Thurs, Nov 25 Thanksgiving 

Fri, Nov 26 Thurs, Jan 6, 2022 Holiday 2021 
 


